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
doors, 2 fireplaces, hardwood plank flooring.
Grand entrance hall"with circular oak staircase.
$549,900. Call Brenda Payton. 90-298
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VILLAGE OF LIMEHOUSE
2 acre , eat-in
oountry-style kltchen Florida room overlooking
trout stream, garage and workshop. $247,900.

Call Brenda.

REDUCED - $174.900
.33 acre country Tot in village setting. 3 bdrm.

home, central air, main floor family room, country-
sized eat-in ktichen. mature treed lot. Call Brenda

today 90-311
HOT NEW LISTING

3BDR BFIICK $175900
New ping Kitchen, ceramic 1ioors, new windows,
appliances negotiable. Large private treed lot.
Call Brenda to inspect this Georgetown

bungalow.
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REDUCED - $119,000
I\Iew br out this
immaculate 3 bdrm. home with safe, treed and
fenced yard for the kids. Call Brenda. 90-181

WITHIN COMMUTING DISTANCE
$139,900
If you have champagne taste on a beer budget,
this home is for you. Central air, main floor
laundry, large lot, are all features you thought
you'd never be able to afford. You were wrong.
Seeing is believing! 90-324

4 BEDROOMS $177, 500
You won't believe the size of thls home!
Com lete with a gorgeous finished rec room &
is home is for the young entertainer. Get
the barbeque out & relax on the roomy deck.

THE SEARCH IS OVER
Look no further than this single owner 4 bdrm.
home with its private, superb backyard,
outstanding rec room, dougle interlocking
driveway & walkways. To view this lovely new
listing, call today. 90-326

SPACIOUS & GRACIOUS
2540 sq. ft. of comfortable living. This 3 yr. old 4
bedroom home is located in an area of fine
homes. The list of extras is extensive: central air,
central vac, garage door opener, finished
basement with wet bar, 4 bathrooms, main floor
laundry, privacy fenced yard & more...and for

only $308,500.

MARYWOOD MEADOWS
Here it is. A 4 bdrm., 2 storey home with a
superior backyard. Deck, sunroom, central air,
central vac, fireplace & oak staircase and
hardwood living room & dining room floors are

only some of the many upgrades. $309,900.
90-207

LUXURY IN THE PARK

After a long day at the office, come home &
soothe your tensions in the spa, or sauna, or curl
up in front of the fireplace in winter. From the
Marley roof to the professional landscaping your
leisure time will be relaxing in this tranquil
neighbourhood. 90-322
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